
 

SARA SCHENIRER AT WURZWEILER SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FALL 2021-SUMMER 2022 

MSW FACE TO FACE* 

FALL 2021 

Mon. August 2: Registration Opens 

Sun. October 3: First day of semester; first week of classes semester 4 

Thurs. October 14: Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 100% tuition refund. 

Thurs. October 21: Last day withdraw and drop a course with 75% tuition refund. 

Thurs. October 28: Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 50% tuition refund. 

Thurs. November 4: Final day to withdraw and drop a course with 25% tuition refund; last day to 

drop a course without a “W” appearing on transcript. After November 4th, no refund for 

withdrawal from WSSW.  

Sun. November 28 Chanukah; No Classes 

Sun. December 5 Classes resume 

Fri. December 24: Last day of semester 4; Biology requirement due for those graduating; Capstone due 

 

SPRING 2022 

Sun. November 28 Registration opens 

Sun. January 9: First day of semester  

Thurs. January 20: Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 100% tuition refund. 

Thurs. January 27: Last day withdraw and drop a course with 75% tuition refund. 

Thurs. February 3: Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 50% tuition refund. 

Thurs. February 10: Final day to withdraw and drop a course with 25% tuition refund; last day to 

drop a course without a “W” appearing on transcript. After February 10th, no refund for 

withdrawal from WSSW.  

Sun. March 13 Purim; No classes 

Sun. March 20 Classes resume 

Fri. April 1 Reapply for Federal Student Loan for the next year 

Fri. April 1 Last day of semester 

 



SUMMER 2022 

Sun. Mar 20 Registration Opens 

Sun. May 1 First Day of semester 5 

Thurs. May 12 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 100% tuition refund 

Thurs. May 19 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 75% tuition refund 

Thurs. May 26 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 50% tuition refund 

Thurs. Jun 2 Final day to withdraw and drop a course with 25% tuition refund; last day to drop a 

course without a “W” appearing on transcript. After June 2nd, no refund for withdrawal from 

WSSW.  

Sun. Jun 5 Shavous. No Class 

Sun. Jun 12 Classes resume 

Fri. Jul 15 Last day of semester 5 

* Please note: Calendar is subject to minor changes. 


